
QSPU in Q48W:  5.3 GeV e+ 20 bunches

-0.1

-0.08

-0.06

-0.04

-0.02

0

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400

Time (ns)

C
ol

le
ct

or
 S

ig
na

l (
V

)

4/5/14 Trace 114  4.01 mA/bunch
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4/5/14 Trace 132  6.26 mA/bunch
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